



Brand
Kruunu Herkku

Description
Gingerbread mousse 2kg

Net Content
2000 Gram

Functional name
Gingerbread mousse

GTIN
06420614913116

Identification
5985

Country of origin
Finland

Packaging
Box

Wonderful christmassy dessert made of gingerbreads that have been soaked overnight in cream and beaten into a fluffy mousse the next morning. Kruunu Herkku – hand-cooked food from Juva, with a love for ingredients.

Ingredients

Lactose-free **milk**, mousse, sugar, skimmed-milk powder, glucose syrup, grape sugar, palm fat, emulsifiers (E472a, E471), gelatin (pig), modified starch, **hera** powder (**milk**), **milk** protein, acidity regulators (citric acid, E331), vanillin, gingerbread 18% (**wheat** flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm, canola, coconut), syrup, salt, baking powder (sodium carbonate), cinnamon, ginger, cloves), lactose-free **cream**, **chocolate** mousse (**chocolate** powder), (**cocoa**, sugar), sugar, low-fat **cocoa** powder, fully hardened coconut fat, **lactose**, gelatin, emulsifiers (E472a, E471), **milk** protein, stabilizer (sodium alginate, E464).

Usage

Eats cold

Storage

Storage below +6°C

Temperature MAX: 6 °C MIN: 2 °C

Allergens

Gluten Contains	Crustacean Free from	Egg May contain	Fish Free from	Peanuts Free from	Soybean Free from	Milk Contains
Tree Nuts May contain	Celery Free from	Mustard Free from	Sesame Seed Free from	Dioxide and Sulphite Free from	Lupine Free from	Molluscs Free from

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	952 Kilojoule, 228 Kilocalorie (international table)
Fat	10.24 Gram
Of which saturated fat	4.62 Gram
Carbohydrate	27.43 Gram
Of which sugars	5.62 Gram
Protein	5.73 Gram
Salt equivalent	0.1 Gram

Contact

Type	Manufacturer
Name	Kruunu Herkku Oy
Address	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 JUVA
Website	www.kruunuherkku.fi

Packaging Marks

